
2024-2025 Middle School Supply List
**Items are included in the supply box you can purchase from SchoolToolbox

General School / Teacher Supplies (These should be turned into your homeroom teacher)
Kleenex- 1 box
Clorox Wipes- 1-2 packs
**Expo Markers / Erasers / Board Cleaner- 1 pack
Paper Towels- 1 roll
Hand Sanitizer - 1 bottle

General School / Student Supplies (Needed for all classes---These should be in each student’s
bookbag and extras kept at home to replenish as needed throughout the year)
**Pencils
**Pens- Red and Black
**Colored Pencils, Markers
**Sharpie
**Notecards (LOTS!)
**Pencil pouch or box
**Box / file or someway to organize notecards
**Loose Leaf paper (college ruled to fill folders)
** 2 one subject spiral notebook
**2 three subject spiral notebooks
**2 composition books (college ruled)
Copy / Printer paper (at home)
Printer (at home or availability to one)
Chromebook (charged and ready each day) **Students may check out a school chromebook if
they would like.
Earbuds for Chromebook



Materials Needed for Specific Classes

English 7 & 8- Hope Murphy: murphyh@fbschool.org
One- 3 Subject Notebook
Three 2 pocket folders with prongs
Black Sharpie Marker, notecards, paper, pens

Pre-algebra and Algebra I- Joy Demarest /Will McCombs : demarestd@fbschool.org &
mccombsw@fbschool.org
One-3 subject spiral notebook and graph paper
Expo Markers and an eraser
Optional: ti 30xi

7th Grade Math- Susan Brooks brookss@fbschool.org
One-3 subject spiral notebook
1 pronged folder
Paper, expo marker & graph paper

Science 7 & 8- Erin Jackson: jacksone@fbschool.org
Folder with pockets
1 composition notebook
pencils, index cards

History 7 & 8- Winston Helms: helmsw@fbschool.org
1 in. binder with pockets
Paper, pens, pencils, colored pencils, notecards

Computer Science 7 & 8- Mrs. Heidi Doyle : doyleh@fbschool.org
1 set of Earbuds
Charged Chromebook

Spanish 7& 8-Mike Logsdon or 7th French- Mrs. Gervias: logsdonm@fbschool.org
1 subject Spiral Notebook
Earbuds, notecards, paper

Bible 7 & 8- Kelly Blalock: blalockk@fbschool.org
2 subject Spiral notebook
Christian Standard Bible
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